
Date of receipt  Amount claimed 
Amount of claim

admitted

Whether 
related
party?

1 Advani Private Limited 01.04.2023 1,07,50,337 1,07,50,337 No NA

2 Sachin Shridhar 03.04.2023 1,25,89,075 75,59,672 Yes NA

3
Santosh Sharma (through successor 
sachin shridhar & Tarun Shridhar)

03.04.2023 5,31,14,735 3,33,34,000 Yes NA

4 Sachin Shridhar (HUF) 03.04.2023 9,17,121 5,50,000 Yes NA

5 Starlit Finance Limited 03.04.2023 7,02,48,135 4,69,17,145 Yes NA

6 Starlit Infrastructure Limited 03.04.2023 11,44,319 6,80,000 Yes NA

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor:Starlit Power Systems Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:20.03.2023 (Order uploaded at NCLT Portal on 21.03.2023); List of creditors as on: 14.04.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in Rs.)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor

Details of claim received

 Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off 

 Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

 Amount of claim 
under verification 

Remarks, if any

Nature of claim
 Amount covered 

by
guarantee 

% of voting 
share in

CoC

Details of claim admitted

NANACredit Facilities NA NA NA2.96%

NA NA NA NA 50,29,403 NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

1,97,80,735

4,64,319

NA

NA

NA NA NA NA 3,67,121 NA

NA NA NA NA 2,33,30,990 NA


